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ADD ON CERTIFICATE PROGRAM 
PYTHON PROGRAMMING AND NETWORKING 

 

STUDENTS LIST 

 

S.No USN Name  

1 1OX22EE001 AJAY R 

2 1OX22EE002 APOORVA B T 

3 1OX22EE003 ARUN R VENKATAPUR 

4 1OX22EE004 BALABHEEM 

5 1OX22EE005 BHAVYA G 

6 1OX22EE006 GAGAN RAJ D 

7 1OX22EE007 GAYATHRI S 

8 1OX22EE008 HARSHITHA B 

9 1OX22EE009 HEMANTH K GOWDA 

10 1OX22EE010 JUMAN DUWARAH 

11 1OX22EE011 JUNAID PASHA K 

12 1OX22EE012 JUSTIN B DAVID 

13 1OX22EE013 KAVYA P 

14 1OX22EE014 LISHANTH J R 

15 1OX22EE015 MANJUSHREE 

16 1OX22EE017 MUHAMMED ZENIN P 

17 1OX22EE018 NAVYASRI L S 

18 1OX22EE019 NIKHIL RATHOD 

19 1OX22EE020 NITHIN KUMAR S N 

20 1OX22EE021 POOVAMMA A C 

21 1OX22EE022 PRAJWAL GUPTA 

22 1OX22EE023 PRAJWAL N 

23 1OX22EE024 PRASHANT 

24 1OX22EE026 RABIYA BEGUM 

25 1OX22EE027 RAVI TEJA J M 

26 1OX22EE028 SNEHA SATHISH 

27 1OX22EE029 SUCHITHRA B L 

28 1OX22EE030 TEJAS S N 

29 1OX22EE031 UMER KHAN 

30 1OX22EE032 VARSHITHA G M 

31 1OX22EE033 VEDANTH B 
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32 
DIPLOMA 

AKHILESH ARAVIND DENGARE 

33 DIPLOMA BHAVESH S 

34 DIPLOMA CHARAN KUMAR G 

35 DIPLOMA CHETAN KUMAR G 

36 DIPLOMA DEEKSHA 

37 DIPLOMA HARISH R 

38 DIPLOMA HASEEB KHAN 

39 DIPLOMA KISHAN M S 

40 DIPLOMA KUSHAL MADHAV 

41 DIPLOMA KUSHALA K 

42 DIPLOMA LEELASIVASHANKAR K 

43 DIPLOMA NANDITHA D N 

44 DIPLOMA NOUMAN UL HAQ 

45 DIPLOMA POOJA 

46 DIPLOMA PRAJWAL R 

47 DIPLOMA R GOVARDHAN 

48 DIPLOMA RACHAMALLI SATWIK 

49 DIPLOMA RAGHU M 

50 DIPLOMA SAHANA V 

51 DIPLOMA SUDEEP G K 

52 DIPLOMA TARUNACHAR N J 

53 DIPLOMA V R YOGESHWINI 

54 DIPLOMA VARSHITH B S 

55 DIPLOMA VARUN BASAVARAJ CHANGALI 

56 
DIPLOMA 

VENU Y V 

57 DIPLOMA YASHASWINI B M 

58 DIPLOMA YASHWANTH M R 

59 1OX21EE001 CHETHANA P B 

60 1OX21EE002 CHITHRASHREE M 

61 1OX21EE003 DEEKSHITHA T 

62 1OX21EE004 G R IMPANA 

63 1OX21EE005 HARSHA R 

64 1OX21EE006 HARSHITHA K 

65 1OX21EE007 LIKHIT M YAJMAN 

66 1OX21EE008 MANJUNATH A 

67 1OX21EE010 NANDHITHA K C 

68 1OX21EE011 NIKHIL SHARMA 

69 1OX21EE012 NIKHIL T P 
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70 1OX21EE013 RAJA KUMAR SINGH 

71 1OX21EE014 SHREYA R 

72 1OX21EE015 SNEHA REDDY 

73 1OX21EE016 SUMIYA BANU 

74 1OX21EE017 SYEDA RAHATHUNNISA 

75 1OX21EE018 UDAY KUMAR A V 

76 1OX21EE019 VISHAKA S 

77 1OX21EE020 VISHNU PAVITHRAN K 

78 1OX21EE021 VISHWAS R GOWDA 

79 1OX22EE400 CHANDRAKANTH 

80 1OX22EE401 JEREMY RAJ A 

81 1OX22EE402 JNANIKA B 

82 1OX22EE403 MANOHAR B 

83 1OX22EE404 MOHAMMED IMTIAZ AHMED 

84 1OX22EE405 NIRANJANA MURTHY M S 

85 1OX22EE406 SAMPAT KUMAR 

86 1OX22EE407 SANTHOSH B 

87 1OX22EE408 SUJITH K 

88 1OX22EE409 THILAK K S 

89 1OX22EE410 THRUPTHI B N 

90 1OX22EE411 VENKATESH T M 

91 1OX22EE412 VIJAY KUMAR 

92 1OX22EE413 YASIR ALI 
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THE OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

 

List of Students Enrolled for Program 

  
Sl NO USN NAME  

1 1OX22ME002 Chandan R 

2 1OX22ME003 Mohammad Moin Jeelani 

3 1OX22ME004 Mohammed Sinan K 

4 1OX22ME005 Prakash Patil 

5 1OX22ME006 Selva Kumar K 

6 1OX22ME007 Syed Wajih Abbas Rizvi 

7 1OX22ME008 Uday Kumar H 

8 1OX23ME400 CHIRAG M 

9 1OX23ME401 DHAIPULE DEEPAK RAO 

10 1OX23ME402 FAIZ KHALID 

11 1OX23ME403 KIRAN M 

12 1OX23ME404 MANOJ H S 

13 1OX23ME405 MARTHALA JAGHADESHWAR REDDY 

14 1OX23ME406 MOHAMED IKRAM ULLA 

15 1OX23ME407 MOHAMMED SAALIM 

16 1OX23ME408 R MANOJ MURTHY 

17 1OX23ME409 SHAIK SALMAN PASHA 

18 1OX23ME410 SUHAS R 

19 1OX23ME411 VINAY KUMAR H C 

20 1OX21ME001 ANJAN B V 

21 1OX21ME002 DEENADHAYALAN S 

22 1OX21ME003 FARAH FATHIMA 

23 1OX21ME004 G N KARTIK 

24 1OX21ME005 KESHAVAN S 

25 1OX21ME006 KIRAN KUMAR K 

26 1OX21ME007 KRISHNA KUMAR D M 

27 1OX21ME008 LALJITH T 

28 1OX21ME009 MUKKARA HEMANTH 

29 1OX21ME010 NAGARAJ C 

30 1OX21ME011 NIKHIL JONATHAN C 

31 1OX21ME012 PREETHAM P 

32 1OX21ME013 PRITHVI REJI 

33 1OX21ME014 SAGAR M 

34 1OX21ME015 THARUN SAI G 

35 1OX21ME016 VIVEK R P 

36 1OX22ME400 ABHINAV 

37 1OX22ME401 AJITHKUMAR B 

38 1OX22ME402 DEVANAND 

39 1OX22ME403 GIRISH D T 

40 1OX22ME404 NAVEEN P C 

41 1OX22ME405 SRIKANTH A 
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DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

 

List of Students Enrolled for Program 

 

Sl. No USN Name 

1 1OX20BT001 ABHISHEK.P 

2 1OX20BT002 ANVITHA.M. A 

3 1OX20BT003 ARPITHA.G. M 

4 1OX20BT004 ASHITHA .K 

5 1OX20BT005 CHANDANA . M 

6 1OX20BT006 DEEKSHA. R 

7 1OX20BT007 DEEPIKA.Y 

8 1OX20BT008 DIVYA.J 

9 1OX20BT009 GREESHMA N 

10 1OX20BT010 MADHUSHREE.K.V 

11 1OX20BT012 MEGHANA.M. RAJU 

12 1OX20BT013 NALLI GRETAL 

13 1OX20BT014 NANDISH PATEL.L 

14 1OX20BT015 PAVANA .B.N 

15 1OX20BT016 PAVANI.S 

16 1OX20BT017 PAVITHRA S.K 

17 1OX20BT018 RAKESH.B. M 

18 1OX20BT019 S.SIVARAKSANA 

19 1OX20BT020 SAHANA .J 

20 1OX20BT021 SAKSHIN KUMAR .S 

21 1OX20BT022 SAMPATHIKOTE SAMREEN 

22 1OX20BT023 SANDHYA 

23 1OX20BT024 SHANNEN SHERIL 

24 1OX20BT025 SHANTHAMALLA BHAKRE 

25 1OX20BT026 SHREYA POTTOJOSHI 

26 1OX20BT027 SRINIDHI .N 

27 1OX20BT028 SRUSHTI. K 

28 1OX20BT029 SUPRADHA.N 

29 1OX20BT030 TAZKIYA IRSHAD  

30 1OX20BT031 UMME AYMAN 

31 1OX20BT032 VIBHA. J 

32 1OX20BT033 VIVEDHITHA. S 

33 1OX20BT034 YATEESH.M. N 

34 1OX17BT350 SIBAJITH SAIKIA 
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STUDENTS LIST 

SL.NO USN NAME 
1 1OX21MT001 ACHYUTHA S S 
2 1OX21MT002 AMIN FARAZ AHMED 
3 1OX21MT003 ANIRUDDH PRATAP SINGH 
4 1OX21MT004 ESHU H R 
5 1OX21MT005 G K MAANAS 
6 1OX21MT006 HARIPRIYA KULKARNI 
7 1OX21MT007 JANARDHAN Y V 
8 1OX21MT008 MADHU CHANDAN K CHARI 
9 1OX21MT009 SATWIK BHATTACHARJEE 
10 1OX21MT010 SRIKANTH R 
11 1OX22MT400 AKSHAY KRIT K 
12 1OX22MT401 GOUTAM D 
13 1OX22MT402 HEMANTH C 
14 1OX22MT403 LIKITH N 
15 1OX22MT404 PRANAV M 
16 1OX22MT405 ROHITH N 
17 1OX22MT406 SAM S 
18 1OX22MT407 SHAIK SULTHAN A 
19 1OX22MT001 ADARSH 
20 1OX22MT002 DELWIN BENSON 
21 1OX22MT003 GUNASEELAN V 
22 1OX22MT004 LIKITH P 
23 1OX22MT005 MANJUNATH R 
24 1OX22MT006 MOHAMMED AZHAR 
25 1OX22MT007 NACHU MAHESH KUMAR 
26 1OX22MT009 RAKSHITH R R 
27 1OX22MT010 V N KARTHIKEYA 
28 1OX23MT400 ABHISHEK A M 
29 1OX23MT401 AKASH S A 
30 1OX23MT402 ANIL KUMAR S 
31 1OX23MT403 JAYANTH N GOWDA 
32 1OX23MT404 KARTHIK S 
33 1OX23MT405 PREMKUMAR R 
34 1OX23MT406 ROHITH R 
35 1OX23MT407 VARUN C 
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4.enroled students list;- 
Sl. no Usn Name 

1 1OX22AI001 ADARSHA REDDY P M 

2 1OX22AI002 AHAMAD SANAULLAH GUDNAL 

3 1OX22AI003 AMARLING 

4 1OX22AI004 ANANYA K R 

5 1OX22AI005 ANKIT GOLECHA  

6 1OX22AI006 BHARATH M K 

7 1OX22AI007 CHANDANA MR 

8 1OX22AI008 CHANDRIKA N 

9 1OX22AI009 CHIRANJEEVI B 

10 1OX22AI010 DHAKSHAYINI G 

11 1OX22AI011 DHARSHINI G 

12 1OX22AI012 DHEERAJ R GOWDA 

13 1OX22AI013 EGA JUHI REDDY 

14 1OX22AI014 G MANI KARTHIK 

15 1OX22AI015 GAGAN DEEP N K 

16 1OX22AI016 HARINI M 

17 1OX22AI017 HARSHITHA S 

18 1OX22AI019 KANISHKA RAGAVI M 

19 1OX22AI020 KARUKURI SIVAPRAKASH 

20 1OX22AI021 KAVYAHARINI V 

21 1OX22AI022 KEERTHI REDDY T 

22 1OX22AI023 M SOUJANYA 

23 1OX22AI024 MAHALAKSHMI B 

24 1OX22AI025 MANISH KUMAR MAYANK 

25 1OX22AI026 MANOJ KUMAR BODKE 

26 1OX22AI027 MAYUR LAHOTI 

27 1OX22AI028 MOHAMMED AJNAD P 

28 1OX22AI029 MOHAMMED ZAIN 

29 1OX22AI030 MOTHILESH K 

30 1OX22AI031 MYTHILI ANIL SANJI 

31 1OX22AI032 NANDHIDAKAVI A L 

32 1OX22AI033 NEHA K P 

33 1OX22AI034 NISHCHAL GOWDA B R 

34 1OX22AI035 NISHCHITA MANJUNATH MOGER 

35 1OX22AI036 NIVETHITHA N 

36 1OX22Al037 P ROHITH KUMAR REDDY 

37 1OX22AI038 P S JAISHREE 
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38 1OX22AI039 PRATHVI P RAO 

39 1OX22AI040 PRAVEEN K 

40 1OX22AI041 PREETHI A R 

41 1OX22AI042 PRIYA M 

42 1OX22AI043 RUBAEN T KUNJUMON 

43 1OX22AI044 RUSHABH B M 

44 1OX22AI045 S ADHARSH 

45 1OX22AI046 S VRINDA MADHURI 

46 1OX22AI049 SARA SHARIFF 

47 1OX22AI050 SHAMANTH J 

48 1OX22AI051 SHARAN S 

49 1OX22AI052 SIRISHA S 

50 1OX22AI053 SPANDANA M B 

51 1OX22AI054 SYED MOHAMMED ALI 

52 1OX22AI056 TASMIA 

53 1OX22AI057 TEJAS VP 

54 1OX22AI058 THIRUNETHRA S 

55 1OX22AI059 VAISHNAVI H 

56 1OX22AI060 ZAINAB MAHBOOB SHAIK 

57 1OX23AI400 HARISUNNISA S 

58 1OX23AI401 MOHAMMED FLAH 

59 1OX23AI402 MOHAMMED RASOL R 

60 1OX23AI403 PUNITH A K 

61 1OX23AI404 SHRINANDA H K 

62 1OX23AI405 SURYA G 

63 1OX21AI002 BHUMIKA M 

64 1OX21AI003 CHANDAN GR 

65 1OX21AI004 CHETAN M 

66 1OX21AI005 DHANUSH A M 

67 1OX21AI006 GANAVI M 

68 1OX21AI007 GUDIPATI MAHENDRA 

69 1OX21AI008 HARISHA KV 

70 1OX21AI009 HARITHA KAYA 

71 1OX21AI010 HEMANTH NB 

72 1OX21AI011 JAI KISHORE M 

73 1OX21AI012 JEEVAN S 

74 1OX21AI013 KETHINENI SHIVA TEJA 

75 1OX21AI014 KRITIKA KASHYAP 
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DEPARTMENT OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

 
List of students enrolled for “Java Full Stack” 

 

SL.NO USN NAME 

1 1OX23MC001 ABHAY NIKHAM 

2 1OX23MC002 ABHILASH 

3 1OX23MC003 ABHISHEK K 

4 1OX23MC004 ABHISHEK KEMPANNA CHOUGALA 

5 1OX23MC005 ABUZAID MUNEERAHMAD PATHAN 

6 1OX23MC006 ADARSH VERMA 

7 1OX23MC007 AISWARIYA PATTANAYAK 

8 1OX23MC008 AKSHAY SUVARNA B G 

9 1OX23MC009 ANIL R 

10 1OX23MC010 ANIRUDH N 

11 1OX23MC011 ANISH A KALGUTKAR 

12 1OX23MC012 ANJALI PADTI 

13 1OX23MC013 AQSA MOHAMMED RAFIQUE SHAIKH 

14 1OX23MC014 ARAGONDA HARSHITHA 

15 1OX23MC015 ARATHI B G 

16 1OX23MC019 BHASKAR CHAUDHARY 

17 1OX23MC020 BHAVANA H 

18 1OX23MC021 BHOOMIKA H M 

19 1OX23MC022 CHANDAN DS 

20 1OX23MC027 CHANDRIKA C N 

21 1OX23MC028 CHETHAN S 

22 1OX23MC029 CHIDANAND S 

23 1OX23MC034 G R GAUTHAM 

24 1OX23MC035 GANESH PATHAK 

25 1OX23MC036 HARSHITHA B N 

26 1OX23MC037 HEMALATHA C 

27 1OX23MC043 KARTHIK B N 

28 1OX23MC044 KARTHIK N MOUDGALYA 

29 1OX23MC048 KEERTHAN T S 

30 1OX23MC049 KESHAVAN K 

31 1OX23MC050 KHAN AQUEEL UR RAHMAN 

32 1OX23MC051 
KHWAJAMAINUDDIN MUBARAK 

MOMIN 

33 1OX23MC052 KIRAN 

http://www.theoxford.edu/
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34 1OX23MC063 PAVAN KUMAR C S 

35 1OX23MC064 
PRADEEPA VIDYANANDA 
RAYACHURA 

36 1OX23MC065 PRAJWAL T 

37 1OX23MC068 PRITI KUMARI 

38 1OX23MC069 PRIYA G 

39 1OX23MC070 PRIYANKA BK 

40 1OX23MC071 PRIYANKA S 

41 1OX23MC072 RAKSHITA SUBRAHMANYA HEGDE 

42 1OX23MC073 
RAVIKUMAR CHANNAYYA 
DESAIMATH 

43 1OX23MC074 ROHAN SHELKE 

44 1OX23MC075 ROHITH C 

45 1OX23MC082 SHAIK MUSHRATH SULTHANA 

46 1OX23MC083 SHAMBHAVI SINGH 

47 1OX23MC084 SHAMBHAVI V P 

48 1OX23MC085 SHARANABASAPPA 

49 1OX23MC086 SHEETAL R 

50 1OX23MC087 SHIVA PRAKASH S 

51 1OX23MC094 SREENIKETHAN S 

52 1OX23MC095 SUDIP MANDAL 

53 1OX23MC096 SUMANTH M 

54 1OX23MC097 TEJASGOWDA M K 

55 1OX23MC098 UJJWAL SARKAR 

56 1OX23MC099 USHA RANI M 

57 1OX23MC100 VARSHINI D G 

58 1OX23MC101 VIJAY SAGAR 

59 1OX23MC102 VIJETH M 

60 1OX23MC103 VINAY KUMAR N P 

61 1OX23MC104 VISHAL SHRIDHAR NAIK 

62 1OX23MC105 VISHWAS T J 

63 1OX23MC106 VRUNDA L SIDENUR 
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Chief Patron 

Shri. S.N.V.L Narasimha Raju 
President, 

Date : 27/05/2024 to 31/05/2024 

Time: 09:30 AM onwards 

The Oxford Educational 

Institutions,Bangalore 

Children's Education Society ® 

THE OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Aceredited by NAAC-A GRADE, New Delhi & Afiliated to VTU Belgaum) 

Hosur Road, Bommanahalli, Bengaluru-560 068 

Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering 
Organizing an Add on Programme on 

"Structured Query Language" 

Faculty Coordinators 
Prof Jayakumar N 
Prof.Nisha C Rani 
Dept of EEE,TOCE 

Ms Sahana G H 
Sr Compliance Associate, 

Amazon, Bengaluru. 

Resource Persons 

Mr.Srinivasan N 

Convener 
Dr. Devi Vighneswari B 

Pantech Elearning Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 

HOD/EEE, 
The Oxford college of 

Engneerinp 

INSTITUTION'S 
INNOVATION 

T:ÜKford College of Engg 

COUNCIL 

Cummanahalii, Hosur Road 
Bangalore-560 063 

(Minstr of HRO nitiatre) 

Principal 
Dr. N.Kannan 

Principal, 
The Oxford college of 

Engineering 



Children’s Education Society 

THE OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE -560 068 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Accredited by NAAC –A Grade & Affiliated to VTU, 

Belagavi-590018) 

ADD ON CERTIFICATE PROGRAM 
STRUCTURED QUERY LANGUAGE 

 

ATTENDANCE LIST 

 

S.No USN Name  

1 1OX22EE001 Ajay R 

2 1OX22EE002 Apoorva B T 

3 1OX22EE003 Arun R Venkatapur 

4 1OX22EE004 Balabheem  

5 1OX22EE005 Bhavya G 

6 1OX22EE006 Gagan Raj D 

7 1OX22EE007 Gayathri S 

8 1OX22EE008 Harshitha B 

9 1OX22EE009 Hemanth K Gowda 

10 1OX22EE010 Juman Duwarah 

11 1OX22EE011 Junaid Pasha K 

12 1OX22EE012 Justin B David 

13 1OX22EE013 Kavya P 

14 1OX22EE014 Lishanth J R 

15 1OX22EE015 Manjushree  

16 1OX22EE017 Muhammed Zenin P 

17 1OX22EE018 Navyasri L S 

18 1OX22EE019 Nikhil Rathod 

19 1OX22EE020 Nithin Kumar S N 

20 1OX22EE021 Poovamma A C 

21 1OX22EE022 Prajwal Gupta 

22 1OX22EE023 Prajwal N 

23 1OX22EE024 Prashant  

24 1OX22EE026 Rabiya Begum 

25 1OX22EE027 Ravi Teja J M 

26 1OX22EE028 Sneha Sathish 

27 1OX22EE029 Suchithra B L 

28 1OX22EE030 Tejas S N 

29 1OX22EE031 Umer Khan 

30 1OX22EE032 Varshitha G M 

31 1OX22EE033 Vedhanth B 
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THE OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE -560 068 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Accredited by NAAC –A Grade & Affiliated to VTU, 

Belagavi-590018) 

ADD ON CERTIFICATE PROGRAM 
STRUCTURED QUERY LANGUAGE 

 

ATTENDANCE LIST 

 

S.No USN Name  

1 1OX22EE001 Ajay R 

2 1OX22EE002 Apoorva B T 

3 1OX22EE003 Arun R Venkatapur 

4 1OX22EE004 Balabheem  

5 1OX22EE005 Bhavya G 

6 1OX22EE006 Gagan Raj D 

7 1OX22EE007 Gayathri S 

8 1OX22EE008 Harshitha B 

9 1OX22EE009 Hemanth K Gowda 

10 1OX22EE010 Juman Duwarah 

11 1OX22EE011 Junaid Pasha K 

12 1OX22EE012 Justin B David 

13 1OX22EE013 Kavya P 

14 1OX22EE014 Lishanth J R 

15 1OX22EE015 Manjushree  

16 1OX22EE017 Muhammed Zenin P 

17 1OX22EE018 Navyasri L S 

18 1OX22EE019 Nikhil Rathod 

19 1OX22EE020 Nithin Kumar S N 

20 1OX22EE021 Poovamma A C 

21 1OX22EE022 Prajwal Gupta 

22 1OX22EE023 Prajwal N 

23 1OX22EE024 Prashant  

24 1OX22EE026 Rabiya Begum 

25 1OX22EE027 Ravi Teja J M 

26 1OX22EE028 Sneha Sathish 

27 1OX22EE029 Suchithra B L 

28 1OX22EE030 Tejas S N 

29 1OX22EE031 Umer Khan 

30 1OX22EE032 Varshitha G M 

31 1OX22EE033 Vedhanth B 
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(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Accredited by NAAC –A Grade & Affiliated to VTU, 

Belagavi-590018) 

32 
1OX23EE400 Akhilesh Aravind Dengare 

33 1OX23EE401 Bhavesh S 

34 1OX23EE402 Charan Kumar G 

35 1OX23EE403 Chetan Kumar G 

36 1OX23EE404 Deeksha 

37 1OX23EE406 Harish R 

38 1OX23EE407 Haseeb Khan 

39 1OX23EE408 Kishan M S 

40 1OX23EE409 Kushal Madhav 

41 1OX23EE410 Kushala K 

42 1OX23EE411 Leelasivashankar K 

43 1OX23EE412 Nanditha D N 

44 1OX23EE413 Nouman Ul Haq 

45 1OX23EE414 Pooja 

46 1OX23EE415 Prajwal R 

47 1OX23EE416 R Govardhan 

48 1OX23EE417 Rachamalli Satwik 

49 1OX23EE418 Raghu  

50 1OX23EE419 Sahana V 

51 1OX23EE420 Sudeep G K 

52 1OX23EE421 Tarunachar 

53 1OX23EE422 V R Yogeshwini 

54 1OX23EE423 Varshith B S 

55 1OX23EE424 Varun Basavaraj Changali 

56 1OX23EE425 Venu Y V 

57 
1OX23EE426 Yashaswini B M 

58 1OX23EE427 Yashwanth M R 

59 1OX21EE001 Chethana P B 

60 1OX21EE002 Chithrashree M 

61 1OX21EE003 Deekshitha T  

62 1OX21EE004 G R Impana 

63 1OX21EE005 Harsha R 

64 1OX21EE006 Harshitha K 

65 1OX21EE007 Likhit M Yajman 

66 1OX21EE008 Manjunath A  

67 1OX21EE010 Nandhitha K C 

68 1OX21EE011 Nikhil Sharma 
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69 1OX21EE012 Nikhil T P  

70 1OX21EE013 Raja Kumar Singh 

71 1OX21EE014 Shreya R  

72 1OX21EE015 Sneha Reddy  

73 1OX21EE016 Sumiya Banu 

74 1OX21EE017 Syeda Rahathunnisa 

75 1OX21EE018 Uday Kumar A V 

76 1OX21EE019 Vishaka S  

77 1OX21EE020 Vishnu Pavithran K 

78 1OX21EE021 Vishwas R Gowda 

79 1OX22EE400 Chandrakanth 

80 1OX22EE401 Jeremy Raj A  

81 1OX22EE402 Jnanika B  

82 1OX22EE403 Manohar B 

83 1OX22EE404 Mohammed Imtiaz Ahmed 

84 1OX22EE405 Niranjana Murthy M  S 

85 1OX22EE406 Sampat Kumar 

86 1OX22EE407 Santhosh B 

87 1OX22EE408 Sujith K 

88 1OX22EE409 Thilak K S 

89 1OX22EE410 Thrupthi B N 

90 1OX22EE411 Venkatesh T M 

91 1OX22EE412 Vijay Kumar 

92 1OX22EE413 Yasir Ali 
 

 

 

 

  

                                                                                                             

 



 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Enrolled Student Name List  

 



 

 

 
 

 

 





 

 

THE OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

 

List of Students Enrolled for Program 

  
Sl NO USN NAME  

1 1OX22ME002 Chandan R 

2 1OX22ME003 Mohammad Moin Jeelani 

3 1OX22ME004 Mohammed Sinan K 

4 1OX22ME005 Prakash Patil 

5 1OX22ME006 Selva Kumar K 

6 1OX22ME007 Syed Wajih Abbas Rizvi 

7 1OX22ME008 Uday Kumar H 

8 1OX23ME400 CHIRAG M 

9 1OX23ME401 DHAIPULE DEEPAK RAO 

10 1OX23ME402 FAIZ KHALID 

11 1OX23ME403 KIRAN M 

12 1OX23ME404 MANOJ H S 

13 1OX23ME405 MARTHALA JAGHADESHWAR REDDY 

14 1OX23ME406 MOHAMED IKRAM ULLA 

15 1OX23ME407 MOHAMMED SAALIM 

16 1OX23ME408 R MANOJ MURTHY 

17 1OX23ME409 SHAIK SALMAN PASHA 

18 1OX23ME410 SUHAS R 

19 1OX23ME411 VINAY KUMAR H C 

20 1OX21ME001 ANJAN B V 

21 1OX21ME002 DEENADHAYALAN S 

22 1OX21ME003 FARAH FATHIMA 

23 1OX21ME004 G N KARTIK 

24 1OX21ME005 KESHAVAN S 

25 1OX21ME006 KIRAN KUMAR K 

26 1OX21ME007 KRISHNA KUMAR D M 

27 1OX21ME008 LALJITH T 

28 1OX21ME009 MUKKARA HEMANTH 

29 1OX21ME010 NAGARAJ C 

30 1OX21ME011 NIKHIL JONATHAN C 

31 1OX21ME012 PREETHAM P 

32 1OX21ME013 PRITHVI REJI 

33 1OX21ME014 SAGAR M 

34 1OX21ME015 THARUN SAI G 

35 1OX21ME016 VIVEK R P 

36 1OX22ME400 ABHINAV 

37 1OX22ME401 AJITHKUMAR B 

38 1OX22ME402 DEVANAND 

39 1OX22ME403 GIRISH D T 

40 1OX22ME404 NAVEEN P C 

41 1OX22ME405 SRIKANTH A 
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21 

23 
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23 

Children's Education Society 

3) 
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STUDENTS LIST 

USN 

IOX2IMTO01 
IOX2IMTO02 
ION2TMTO03 

IOX2IMTO04 

IOX2IMTO0S 
IOX2IMTO06 
IOX2IMTO07 
IOX2IMTO08 

IOX2IMTO09 

IOX2IMTO10 
|OX22MT400 
IOX22MT401 
TOX22MT402 
IOX22MT403 
IOX22MT404 
IOX22MT405 
IOX22MT406 
IOX22MT407 
IOX22MT001 

IOX22MT002 
IOX22MTO03 
IOX22MTO04 

IOX22MTO05 
IOX22MTO06 
IOX22MTO07 

IOX22MTOO9 

IOX22MTO10 
IOX23MT400 
IOX23MT401 
IOX23MT402 
IOX23MT403 
IOX23MT404 
IOX23MT405 
OX23MT406 

IOX23MT407 

ACHYUTHA S S 
AMIN FARAZ AHMED 

ANIRUDDH PRATAP 
SINGH 

ESHU HR 
GKMAANAS 
HARIPRIYA KULKARNI 
JANARDHAN Y V 
MADHU CHANDAN K 

CHARI 

NAME 

SATWIK 
BHATTACHARJEE 
SRIKANTH R 
AKSHAY KRIT K 
GOUTAM D 
HEMANTH C 
LIKITHN 
PRANAV M 
ROHITHN 
SAM S 
SHAIK SULTHAN A 
ADARSH 
DELWIN BENSON 
GUNASEELAN V 
LIKITHP 
MANJUNATH R 
MOHAMMED AZHAR 
NACHU MAHESH KUMAR 
RAKSHITH RR 

VNKARTHIKEYA 
ABHISHEK A M 
AKASHSA 
ANIL KUMAR S 

JAYANTH N GOWDA 
KARTHIK S 
PREMKUMAR R 
ROHITH R 
VARUNC 

Du 

HOD / MTE 

Prof.& HOD 
Department of Mechatromi"s 

The Oxford College OEn 
Bonaanahalti, i2:lo 
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    5.ENROLLED STUDENT LIST ;- 

SL NO USN NAME 

1 
1OX21AI002 Bhumika M 

2 1OX21AI003 Chandan GR 

3 1OX21AI004 Chetan M 

4 1OX21AI005 Dhanush A M 

5 1OX21AI006 Ganavi M 

6 1OX21AI007 Gudipati Mahendra 

7 1OX21AI008 Harisha KV 

8 1OX21AI009 Haritha Kaya 

9 1OX21AI010 Hemanth NB 

10 1OX21AI011 Jai kishore M 

11 1OX21AI012 Jeevan S 

12 1OX21AI013 Kethineni Shiva Teja 

13 1OX21AI014 Kritika Kashyap 

14 1OX21AI015 L Shwetha 

15 1OX21AI016 Likith Kumar 

16 1OX21AI017 Mahesh M 

17 1OX21AI018 Midhuna Darshan S 

18 1OX21AI019 Mir Mohammed Mehdi 

19 1OX21AI020 Mohamad Rayhan 

20 1OX21AI021 Mohit s 

21 1OX21AI022 Namitha G Gowda 

22 1OX21AI023 Naveen N 

mailto:engprincipal@theoxford.edu
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23 1OX21AI025 Nischal Gangana Gowda 

24 1OX21AI026 Nitin Reddy Dongale 

25 1OX21AI027 P Priya Dharshini 

26 1OX21AI028 Pranav P 

27 1OX21AI029 Preethi B kantli 

28 1OX21AI030 Punit Kumar KS 

29 1OX21AI031 Rakshita S 

30 1OX21AI033 Sangamesh Ramappa Mutti 

31 1OX21AI034 Shabiul Hasnain Siddiqui 

32 1OX21AI035 Shankar R 

33 1OX21AI036 Shariqua Afroz 

34 1OX21AI037 Shravan kumar 

35 1OX21AI038 Sowndarya C 

36 1OX21AI039 Sumith sigtia 

37 1OX21AI040 Sushma L 

38 1OX21AI041 Swathi S 

39 1OX21AI043 Tasmia kousar F 

40 1OX21AI044 Tejas N P 

41 1OX21AI045 Thanmaya Reddy MS 

42 1OX21AI046 Venkata Raju N 

43 1OX21AI047 Vidhan Mehta 
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DEPARTMENT OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

 
List of students enrolled for “Advance Application Development using Spring and Spring Boot” 

 

SL.NO USN NAME 

1 1OX22MC001 ABHILASHA DN 

2 1OX22MC002 ABHISHEK N 

3 1OX22MC003 ADARSH M 

4 1OX22MC004 AKANKSHA A KULKARNI 

5 1OX22MC005 AMRUTHA R 

6 1OX22MC006 ASHVITHA A 

7 1OX22MC007 ASHWINI S U 

8 1OX22MC008 BHOOMIKA G M 

9 1OX22MC009 DEEPA DEVARAJ NAGATHAN 

10 1OX22MC010 DHAVALA M U 

11 1OX22MC011 DILEEP V 

12 1OX22MC012 DIVYA A N 

13 1OX22MC017 IMPAN K G 

14 1OX22MC018 KEERTHANA H S 

15 1OX22MC019 KEERTHANA S 

16 1OX22MC023 MAHESHA S N 

17 1OX22MC024 MEGHAN GOWDA M V 

18 1OX22MC032 PRUTHVI H K 

19 1OX22MC033 PRUTHVI RAJ D 

20 1OX22MC034 RACHITA PALAKSHAPPA 

21 1OX22MC042 SINDHU N 

22 1OX22MC043 SOURABH KARALE 

23 1OX22MC044 SUDEEPA T G 

24 1OX22MC048 SUPRIYA A 

25 1OX22MC049 SWATHI R M 

26 1OX22MC059 AMEEN SAFVAN A 

27 1OX22MC060 ANJALI ARYA 

28 1OX22MC061 ARCHANA S 

29 1OX22MC062 ASHISH MAHADEV AMASHI 

30 1OX22MC063 BINDU SREE M 

31 1OX22MC069 DODDA POORNIMA 

32 1OX22MC070 G PRADEEP 

33 1OX22MC075 KAPU ASHA 

34 1OX22MC076 KAVYA NAYAK 
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35 1OX22MC077 KAYALA NAVEEN KUMAR 

36 1OX22MC080 LORRY SRINIVAS 

37 1OX22MC081 MANOJ Y A 

38 1OX22MC083 MARUVARI SHRAVANI 

39 1OX22MC084 MOUNIKA G M 

40 1OX22MC085 MUDAJJI ANUPAMA 

41 1OX22MC086 MURUGAN C 

42 1OX22MC087 NAMEERA BANU 

43 1OX22MC088 NAVYASHREE B A 

44 1OX22MC089 PATUKURI YASWANTH 

45 1OX22MC090 PEREIRA PRIYANKA LEEYA 

46 1OX22MC096 PRIYA V 

47 1OX22MC097 PUJA KUMARI 

48 1OX22MC098 PURUSHOTHAM M B 

49 1OX22MC103 SAHNA SUNIL SHIRODKAR 

50 1OX22MC104 SATHWIKA H 

51 1OX22MC105 SATYAM JHA 

52 1OX22MC106 SHALINI G D 

53 1OX22MC107 SHILPA R 

54 1OX22MC108 SHIVANESH M 

55 1OX22MC109 SHREEHARI G 

56 1OX22MC110 SHREYA SATYANAYAK 

57 1OX22MC112 SUMITRA KUMARI 

58 1OX22MC113 SUSMITA MOHANTY 

59 1OX22MC115 TEJASWINI K 

60 1OX22MC117 VAISAKH R 

61 1OX22MC118 VIGNESH G 

62 1OX22MC120 YUVASHREE S 

 
 

                                                                                                                                         
 
   


